
Altar Server Schedule

Mon - Wed Nov 25-27 Monday - Immaculate Conception Dec 9

8:30 AM 8:30 AM

10:00 AM

Thanksgiving Day Nov 28

9:00 AM See Volunteer List Tues - Friday Dec 10 - 13

8:30 AM

Friday Nov 29

8:30 AM Chase Brisendine Irtass Izhaque Saturday Dec 14

8:30 AM Christopher DiPasquale Jack Bevenour

Saturday Nov 30 4:30 PM Thomas Caroselli Mickey Hanes

8:30 AM Emily McGovern Isabella O'Connor

4:30 PM Christopher DiPasquale Jack Bevenour Sunday Dec 15

7:00 AM Fred Walsh Erin Walsh

Sunday Dec 1 9:00 AM Theresa Wang Giordana Dovidio

7:00 AM Theresa Wang Shawn Stevens 11:00 AM Isabella O'Connor Alexis Lorenz-Uhl

9:00 AM Matthew Scott Sarah Scott 7:00 PM Irtass Izhaque Emily McGovern

11:00 AM Lucy Nagle Malaena Montone

7:00 PM Peter Gerace Tim Gress Mon - Fri Dec 16 - 20

8:30 AM

Mon - Fri Dec 2 - 6

8:30 AM Saturday Dec 21

8:30 AM Erin Walsh Fred Walsh

Saturday Dec 7 4:30 PM Colette Trinsey Peter Gerace

8:30 AM Clare Dunfee Arianna Maraj

4:30 PM Alexis Lorenz-Uhl Colette Trinsey Sunday Dec 22

7:00 AM Clare Dunfee Chase Brisendine

Sunday Dec 8 9:00 AM Arianna Maraj Tim Gress

7:00 AM Matthew Scott Sarah Scott 11:00 AM Isabella O'Connor Irtass Izhaque

9:00 AM Thomas Caroselli Shawn Stevens 7:00 PM Thomas Caroselli Malaena Montone

11:00 AM - Toy Mass M. Kane, E. Walsh, C. Dunfee, G. Dovidio

7:00 PM Kieran Klepczynski Camryn Klepczynski

Chosen By Teachers

Chosen By Teachers

Chosen By Teachers

Chosen By Teachers

Chosen By Teachers

Chosen By Teachers



Mon Dec 23 Monday Dec 30

8:30 AM 8:30 AM Chosen By Teachers

Tues Dec 24 Tuesday Dec 31

8:30 AM Alexis Lorenz-Uhl Theresa Wang 8:30 AM Clare Dunfee Irtass Izhaque

Christmas Eve Dec 24 New Year's Eve - Vigil December 31

See Volunteer List 4:30 PM

Christmas Day Dec 25

See Volunteer List 7:00 AM

10:00 AM

Thurs - Sat Dec 26 - 28

8:30 AM Kieran Klepczynski Camryn Klepczynski Thursday - Friday January 2 - 3

8:30 AM Chosen By Teachers

Saturday Dec 28

4:30 PM Matthew Scott Sarah Scott Saturday January 4

8:30 AM Colette Trinsey Arianna Maraj

Sunday Dec 29 4:30 PM Shawn Stevens Christopher DiPasquale

7:00 AM Lucy Nagle Tim Gress

9:00 AM Jack Bevenour Mickey Hanes Sunday January 5

11:00 AM Maddison Kane Emily McGovern 7:00 AM Fred Walsh Erin Walsh

7:00 PM Peter Gerace Malaena Montone 9:00 AM Thomas Caroselli Isabella O'Connor

11:00 AM Giordana Dovidio Alexis Lorenz-Uhl

7:00 PM Peter Gerace Malaena Montone

New Year's Day - Mary, Mother of God, Jan 1

See Volunteer List

See Volunteer List

Chosen By Teachers


